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Muc Su, Truyén Dao va Tin Huu Tin Ldnh tai Viét Nam

FREEDOM COMMITTEE
For Imprisoned Pastors and Christians in Viet Nam
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATIOX Wi _bbogy
RELIGIOUS &R POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. 4

(Two Copies) 1an . Yes, ¢

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are '
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly

Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Huya i VAN RAvVAN
Last Middle First

Current Address 3 ¥ TR ,4 ')

Humpgt DAC Moy K R e
SSE.Y P ol Bic KpwUihe LAk

Date of Birth _ cc¢j . 24.Y4/ Place of Birth

A
TL}'\; v C b’e‘er,u,qu)

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975y __ (& pTATAS D‘FL o MO CibeF o?S% A (/L
(Rank & Position) /

CJEGF‘,:RQuﬂpQ
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _APeil, 3o ETO Dec, K - (97¥ >eney

SPONSOR'S NAME: _ HuuwnH THi TReN VBN
ame

e .. CprDENA L CA -F024T _Lsy
. Address & ’relephonT

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, 2ddress & Telephona ... Relatiornship
y . : Ch 72692 W "
Kiew-lenhile i~ moncupETS  MIECE
( , CR « L
. ) W N 1
HuovG DAG i om, [AGUAS MViCutla MiECE
[ - CA- 9277

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), e
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are e

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam cn INS Form I-130
must do so

o
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Hél D8ng Quén Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
.15t Vice-Prosident
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-
NGUYEN VAN GIOt
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasuwrer

£6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

Héﬂ/k]lA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-5€0-0058

DATE: June 27, 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APQ San Francisco 96346-0001

Re:__ HUYNH VAN BA-VAN

Date of Birth: Oct 24,1941
v #: 45084
MEWL #} K/EM N L—OI

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI} because the applicant did not receive the
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, consideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Minh Tho
President

Enclosures

NOTE: The ‘applicant has been sponsored by Huynh Thi Tron-Ven,

Gardena CA 9044 own in the attachments.
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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

DATE:_June 27, 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000|

Re: HUYNH VAN BA-VAN
Date of Birth: Octr 24,1941
IV#: 45084

ew ¢} WEED

o7

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, congsideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

uc Minh Tho
President

Enclosures

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Huynh Thi Tron-Ven,

,Gardena,CA 90249 0 n in the attachments.
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UY-BAN VAN=DONG TRA TU-DO CHO MUC-SU, TRUYEN-DAO VA TIN-HUU TIN-LANI TAI VLT -NAM
MAU DON HOI GIA-DIN Tu-SHALN chinb el viICT-NAY
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY~-LICH

RARARRRAR RS

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : Huyh )LBJN BA- V'RAJ

Last (YTen Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : CCICRER, A 1941
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) - Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): MpLE Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (DOoc than): iarried (Co lap gia dinh}:_H

{(Tinh trang gia dinh):

A . — [ -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _3% TRAM HuMG DAV | PH@sua O , DAC Rbu yivwaTAk
(Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam) i 4] o U

RELIGIOUS OR ’ /
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co ila tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): p?&L]?S Tc (Den): Dec[ 75

[

PLACE OF RE~EDUCATION:
CAMP (Trai tu)

, 1H
CH-HCR XM\N PHUC ¢ (Tlu) Hea )
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): _CAPTM L (DAY uy} ) Quidm-uHBe
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Lven e

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): LAPTRIN (BDBiuw )
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (C‘mc vua)

PCRW 1l éx Deon pem‘ Date

-

lrew

nam) ¢ @‘ecl ;’ '4?5

T -

APPLICATION FOR Q.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): e
IV Number {50 ho s0): (l_«ts ZQ:
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (S50 nguoi di theo): > V\C,'l\k c"tt rﬁw

{Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi kten sau vol day du cai tiet

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 3% 7RAMN Houe DAo ,Pm;‘?‘,}c,
_Pare KHL VSMG TRL {m'e« n;,wi) N

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao trc}:
Huy;\;s«} THLTRop - VEN |
-  (+ARDENA (A Qo299
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):.  Yes (co): No (Khong): X

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN): Sister ((CHpudF )

] MeEd e f’fu
NAME & SIGNATURE: nl tld fie . 18) 719- ‘782?,, QR
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE CF INFORMANT ’ - "
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) _

At GARD=NA, (A - 9ceyd -USA .
DATE: APR: L A 19%4

Month (Thang) bay (Ngay} Year (Nam)

-




Page 2

5. NAWE OF PRINCIFAL AFPLICANT (PA) :  HUWYNH vAan Ba-vA N
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT,/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTY| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NGuyer, THC BACH Hue SepT,1e-50 | w1 Fe
HuyoH VAN Bp TREU AUG , 5~ 69 "Son
ijt;iﬂ THY NGeec TRAM AUG, V- TY DAUGHTE R,

DEPENDENT'S ADLRESS (il different from absve)

SAME Abcie

5. ALCDITICHAL INFCRMATICN



UY-BAN VAN-DONG TRA TU-DO CHO MUC-SU, TRUYEN-DAC VA TIN-HUU TIN-LANI TAL VIET-NAM
f‘_‘!i\_U DON HOl GUA-DINI TuNIAN CHROE TR VIET-NAT
INTAKE FORM {(Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

RRhAARRARRAR

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan} : Huy i Z\J;éﬂ BAa-van/

Last (fen Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : CCcICRER, 2y 194
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) +  Day (Ngay) Yeag (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): MRLE Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Db¢c than): vlarried (Co lap gia dinh):_H

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

K " ~ <, -
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _3% TRAMN HUMG DAO . PHRPwa O, DAC R yivwaTAR
(Dia chi tai Viet=-Nam) ’ 4] " U

RELIGIOUS OR ’ /
POLITICAL PRISONER {Cc ia tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes {Co) No (Khong) __

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): pPewhS To (Den): Dec[ 15

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:

CAMP (Trai tu) CHI- KR xww PHUWE C (Tuy Hw )

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): CAPTALW 0N ' —NEHAD

EDUCATION IN U.S., (Du hoc tai My): Len e
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): CAPTRIN (Phiuw ) -

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (C‘mc vu):_ ¢ HY K 'L.%“ 2&9 TR : 3 lren
Perw ) 3,5 Dcan pfm Date {(nam): gecf 3' '4?§

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): JEN

IV Number (So ho so0j}: ’ (&) )
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): RIS A bes
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du cni tiet

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vi): 3% 7m4 ; 2 Of
Bp;c Ky VIinG TAL (uL"o TAAM )

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao trc):
HLU;IA_:H T TRop - vEN [ e -

(+ARDENA ;CH qo249

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): No (Khong): X
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN): Sisten (Ch Avdt
_ Mepane pl,

NAME & SIGNATURE: _gﬁlﬁ?g‘ i e Jou {_; CE/
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE CF INFORMANT : N : . .
(Ten, Chu ky. Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguol dien don nay)

At GARDEMA, . deay4q -USA -
DATE: HAPR: é 19¥4

Month (Thang) bay (Ngay) Year {(Nam)

-




Page 2

S. NAME OF PRINCIFAL AFPLICANT (PA) :_ HUWYNH VAN PA-vA N
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT.ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE CF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Neuyewr, TH BACH Hue SepT,1c-50 | Wi Fe
HuyoH VAN BR TRVEU AUG , 5- 69 SN
ijyé‘»} THY NGCC TRAM AUG, 1= Tl DAUGHTE R

o ——

DEPENDENT'S ADLRESS :{if different from above)

€. ALCDITICHNAL INFCRMATICN :
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uY DAN VHN wWUING

Do Cho *
Muc Su, Truyén Dao va Tin Hyu Tin Ldnh tai Viét Nam
FREEDOM COMMITTEE
For Imprisoned Pastors and Christians in Viet Nam
FAMILIES OF VICTNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION v —M‘*————
RELIGIOUS bR POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) 1IN Yes, ¢
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Huyon VAN RAVAN
Last Middle First

Current Address 3? “[P\Prgz Hiewsg -‘-BAC P ()i %Hc Kldu U u,&,z’r]:&_u
Date of Birth __cc7 . Zy.Y/ Place of Birth

z’f-}\! AU H C LfleT‘UHN)
7

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975)__ CG poTATA o%,;_g_uz. MO CHel oPi’S Qun 0L
(Rank & Position) / d c,i.h-g;.ﬂ TRAW vG

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From OPeil,20-J5To Dec - (978 ~CT|

SPONSOR'S NAME: _ HiunH TH{ TROMN-UEAJ
i / Name

_— = o (CARDENA  CA - %euq ny
Address & ’relephon? -~

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, 2ddresg & Telephone

’é_ Pelatiarnship
— ‘ Ch-92692 M ”
Kiop Lep 7l Le , MIMEN JIETD  NIECE
(. . R E3C-TT2 | X230
' W . -
HuopG nDapG i im, LBEURE NiCueh MiECE
( - CA . C72@77

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR)

[ : .
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are e

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so

Dars Pranars -

.
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